
Sandnes Handikap Open • 23.11.2024 05:11 (1)

Sandnes Handikap Open

No  

Roald Skålevik

Anders Beckwith

karl sele

Kenneth Myhre

Remi Kvalvik

Magnus Moseng

Elling Leirgulen

stian løvås

Ørjan Varaas

bengt tovslid

Egil Eikeland

Stein Eirik Skålevik

Lene Skålevik

Magnus Tovslid

Erik Nedrelid

Ola Magnus Laugaland

Espen Lockert

Peder Molund

Freddy Haugen

Trine Varaas Haugen

Kjetil Dørheim

Mikael Andersen Lindstad

Monica Borge

Espen Larsen

Stian Haugen

Simen Einarsen

Sondre Fossnes

Kevin Foust

Nicolai Hagen

Erik Torkildsen

Even Jørgensen

Yngve Mæland
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No  

Atle lundegaard

Simen Somby Martinussen

Jan Tore Bakken

Tommy Myhre

Sebastian Anderssen

Ronnie Viken

Jonas Lunde

Ole Toni Johansen

Sondre Risa

Stefan Wold

Remi hagen

Stian Glærum

Jørn Bærheim

Knut Erik Giljarhus

Espen Bergsaker

Morten Bjørgen Olsen

Torbjørn Iversen

Erik Sellevold Bleika

Carl Christian Bø

Thomas Husøy

Ørjan Karlsen

Bernt andre notland

Marthe Iversen

Sander Lura-Wiik

Stian Langaas

Jon Danielsen

Tobias Skålevik

Jamil Mahmudov

Øystein Johnsen

Siim Anton
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 +/- Sum

 Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 75

1 Remi Kvalvik 4 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 6 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 -7 68

2 Kjetil Dørheim 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 -5 70

2 Yngve Mæland 4 2 4 2 2 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 2 -5 70

4 Stian Glærum 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 -3 72

5 Ørjan Varaas 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 -1 74

5 Kenneth Myhre 5 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 -1 74

5 Bernt andre notland 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 6 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 -1 74

8 Atle lundegaard 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 5 3 0 75

8 Even Jørgensen 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 0 75

8 Torbjørn Iversen 5 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 0 75

8 Ola Magnus Laugaland 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 4 2 4 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 2 4 4 0 75

12 Espen Bergsaker 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +1 76

12 Jan Tore Bakken 4 3 3 3 2 4 5 2 3 2 4 2 2 3 6 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 +1 76

12 Roald Skålevik 5 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 4 5 4 2 3 3 2 4 5 +1 76

15 Carl Christian Bø 4 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 +2 77

15 Mikael Andersen Lindstad 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 +2 77

17 Magnus Moseng 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 2 3 4 4 6 3 +3 78

18 Ronnie Viken 5 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 2 3 4 4 7 3 +4 79

19 Thomas Husøy 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 +5 80

19 Ole Toni Johansen 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 +5 80

21 Elling Leirgulen 4 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 5 8 3 4 6 3 +6 81

22 Peder Molund 4 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 +7 82

23 Egil Eikeland 6 5 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 +8 83

23 stian løvås 4 5 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 2 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 +8 83

23 Simen Somby Martinussen 5 3 4 4 2 2 4 2 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 +8 83

23 Anders Beckwith 7 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 5 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 +8 83

23 Stian Langaas 4 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 7 4 3 +8 83

23 Siim Anton 4 3 4 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 +8 83

29 Jonas Lunde 7 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 5 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 +9 84

29 bengt tovslid 4 3 3 3 2 2 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 +9 84

29 Tommy Myhre 5 3 6 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 +9 84

29 Sander Lura-Wiik 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 6 5 +9 84

29 Sebastian Anderssen 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 +9 84

29 Espen Larsen 7 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 4 2 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 +9 84

35 Sondre Fossnes 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 7 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 4 +10 85

35 Nicolai Hagen 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 +10 85

35 Sondre Risa 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 2 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 +10 85

38 Marthe Iversen 5 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 6 6 5 +11 86

39 Ørjan Karlsen 4 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 6 3 3 4 4 6 2 3 3 5 4 6 +12 87

39 Tobias Skålevik 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 6 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 4 6 4 +12 87

39 Trine Varaas Haugen 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 +12 87

42 Kevin Foust 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 5 6 +13 88
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 +/- Sum

42 Morten Bjørgen Olsen 4 4 5 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 7 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 +13 88

42 Remi hagen 5 3 4 5 2 2 4 3 3 2 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 2 2 5 5 5 3 +13 88

42 Magnus Tovslid 5 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 6 2 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 +13 88

46 Stein Eirik Skålevik 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 10 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 5 +15 90

46 Simen Einarsen 5 3 6 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 5 5 +15 90

48 Jon Danielsen 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 +16 91

49 karl sele 5 4 6 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 +17 92

49 Erik Sellevold Bleika 4 3 3 4 2 1 4 4 3 4 6 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 +17 92

51 Knut Erik Giljarhus 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 8 4 +19 94

52 Espen Lockert 5 7 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 +20 95

52 Freddy Haugen 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 10 4 +20 95

54 Jørn Bærheim 6 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 5 +22 97

55 Jamil Mahmudov 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 4 6 5 4 4 4 7 4 +23 98

55 Øystein Johnsen 6 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 5 6 5 +23 98

55 Stian Haugen 5 4 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 2 7 2 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 6 3 4 9 5 +23 98

58 Stefan Wold 7 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 2 7 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 6 5 +24 99

59 Monica Borge 5 5 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 4 9 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 +25 100

60 Lene Skålevik 8 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 6 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 6 4 +26 101

60 Erik Torkildsen 5 6 5 5 2 4 4 3 5 2 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 7 6 +26 101

62 Erik Nedrelid 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 8 5 +29 104
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 75

Avg 4.5 3.3 3.6 3 2.6 3 3.7 3 3.2 3.1 4.7 3.1 3.2 3 3.5 3.7 3.5 3.9 3.3 3.6 3.6 3.8 5.2 3.8 84.8

Difficulty 14 10 15 2 1 3 20 4 9 7 18 6 8 5 12 19 13 23 11 16 17 21 24 22 9.8

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 7 8 6 16 32 17 12 5 26 6 16 19 5 4 4 17 5 1 2 3 2 213 14%

Par 0 28 39 25 34 25 29 29 39 43 14 28 29 20 62 26 18 30 21 22 29 28 21 15 24 678 46%

Bogey 1 19 9 23 9 5 14 25 11 11 17 15 14 19 26 31 22 31 13 21 26 28 22 21 432 29%

Double Bogey 2 3 4 4 3 1 7 3 2 7 3 1 4 9 6 8 9 4 7 9 15 12 121 8%

Triple Bogey 3 4 1 4 1 3 4 3 1 2 1 2 1 3 3 33 2%

Other >3 1 1 2 1 1 4 10 1%
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